Police 1000x100x8mm, ¢ire sklo

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:

Rozmeéry
Délka:
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

23486

Sapho

1000 mm
1000 mm
8 mm
100 mm

Transparentni/Cira
Sklo

1.31kg

Tks

2 roky

Doporucujeme prikoupit

1ks  ASOFFIdrzaky sklenéné policky 8mm, chrom (Objednaci kdd: XJ018)
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